
DIRECTORY
ADMINISTRATORS

Office of the President

Anita Borja Enriquez
President
Office of the President
(671) 735-2990
abe@triton.uog.edu

Anthony R. Camacho
University General Counsel
Office of the President
(671) 735-2992
arcamacho@triton.uog.edu

Rachael T. Leon Guerrero
Dean/Director
College of Natural & Applied Sciences
(671) 735-2002
rachaeltlg@triton.uog.edu

Jonas D. Macapinlac
Chief Marketing & Communications Officer, Interim
Director of Auxiliary Services
University Marketing & Communications
(671) 735-2944
jmac@triton.uog.edu

Norman Analista
Director, Development, Alumni Affairs & Foundation
Relations / Interim Director, University Events Office
Office of the President
(671) 735-2991
analistan@triton.uog.edu

Carlos R. Taitano
Director, Global Learning & Engagement
Global Learning & Engagement
(671) 735-2600/1
ctaitano@triton.uog.edu

Academic & Student Affairs

Sharleen Q. Santos-Bamba
Interim Senior Vice President and Provost, and Interim
Vice Provost, AEGSOL
Academic & Student Affairs
(671) 735-2997
sbamba@triton.uog.edu

 

Vice Provosts

Rachael T. Leon Guerrero
Dean/Director
College of Natural & Applied Sciences
(671) 735-2002
rachaeltlg@triton.uog.edu

Marlena O.F. Pangelinan
Vice Provost for Institutional Effectiveness
Academic and Student Affairs
(671)-735-2585
marlenap@triton.uog.edu

Sharleen Q. Santos-Bamba
Interim Senior Vice President and Provost, and Interim
Vice Provost, AEGSOL
Academic & Student Affairs
(671) 735-2997
sbamba@triton.uog.edu

Academic Deans

Alicia C. Aguon
Dean / Associate Professor of Mathematics
School of Education
(671) 735-2444
aliciaaguon@triton.uog.edu
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Lawrence F. Camacho
Dean
Enrollment Management & Student Success
(671) 735-2292
lcamacho@triton.uog.edu

Profie Not Found

Yvette C. Paulino
Interim Dean / Professor of Health Sciences / I
Meyeng UOG-Certified Online Teacher
Margaret Perez Hattori-Uchima School of Health
(671) 735-2661
paulinoy@triton.uog.edu

James D. Sellmann
Dean / Professor of Philosophy and Micronesian Studies
College of Liberal Arts & Social Sciences
(671) 735-2805
jsellmann@triton.uog.edu

Monique Carriveau Storie
Dean of University Libraries
RFK Library
(671) 735-2333
mstorie@triton.uog.edu

Lee S. Yudin
Interim Dean
School of Engineering
(671) 735-2002
lyudin@triton.uog.edu

Associate Deans

Mary Therese F. Cruz
Interim Associate Dean, CLASS / Associate Professor
of Political Science, Micronesian Studies, and CHamoru
Studies / I Meyeng UOG-Certified Online Teacher
College of Liberal Arts & Social Sciences
(671) 735-2854
mtfcruz@triton.uog.edu

Arline E. Leon Guerrero
Associate Dean and Registrar / I Meyeng UOG-Certified
Online Teacher
Enrollment Management & Student Success
(671) 735-2218
arlinelg@triton.uog.edu

Kate A. Moots
Interim Associate Dean / Associate Professor of Biology
College of Natural & Applied Sciences
(671) 735-2006
kmoots@triton.uog.edu

Directors and Associate Directors

Adrian Ares
Interim Associate Director
Western Pacific Tropical Research Center
(671) 735-2005
adriana@triton.uog.edu

Peter R. Barcinas
Interim Associate Director / Extension Agent III
Cooperative Extension & Outreach
(671) 735-2055
pbarcina@triton.uog.edu

Deepti S. Birhade
Interim Associate Director
Telecommunication And Distance Education Operation
(TADEO)
(671)735-2620/21
dbirhade@triton.uog.edu

Mark A. Duarte
Director of Financial Aid and Triton One Stop
Enrollment Management & Student Success
(671) 735-2266
mduarte@triton.uog.edu

Victoria-Lola Leon Guerrero
Director of Publishing
UOG Press, Micronesian Area Research Center
(671) 735-2154
victorialola@triton.uog.edu

Mark B.C. Mendiola
Director
Residence Halls
(671) 735-2260/61
mendiolam4561@triton.uog.edu

Douglas W. Palmer
Athletics Director
Triton Athletics / Field House
(671) 735-2862
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palmerd@triton.uog.edu

Pamela A. Peralta
Director of Contracts and Grants
Office of Research & Sponsored Programs
(671) 735-3037
peraltap@triton.uog.edu

Administration & Finance

Randall V. Wiegand
Vice President, Administration & Finance / Chief Business
Officer
Administration & Finance
(671) 735-2930
wiegandr@triton.uog.edu

Rachel F. Cubacub
Associate Budget and Administrative Process Officer
Administration & Finance
(671) 735-2526
rachelfc@triton.uog.edu

Vincent Dela Cruz
Chief Information Officer
Office of Information Technology
(671) 735-2635
vincedc@triton.uog.edu

Alfred Garrido
Safety Administrator
Administration & Finance
(671) 735-2372
garridoa3216@triton.uog.edu

Joseph B. Gumataotao
Chief Human Resources Officer
Human Resources Office
(671) 735-2350
gumataotaoj@triton.uog.edu

Glenn A. Leon Guerrero
Director, Facilities Management & Services
Administration & Finance - Facilities & Utilities
(671) 735-2376
glennlg@triton.uog.edu

Abigail "Abby" R.P. Martin
Comptroller
Administration & Finance - Comptrollers' Office
(671) 735-2942
martinarp@triton.uog.edu

Renee Mignonne N. Paguirigan
Risk Officer
Administration & Finance
(671) 735-2430
paguiriganr@triton.uog.edu

Elaine Faculo-Gogue
Interim Director, EEO & Title IX / ADA Coordinator
Human Resources Office
(671) 735-2971
efgogue@triton.uog.edu
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